

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1568-1569 OF 2008

SEBASTIAN @ CHEVITHIYAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents, PERMISSION TO FILE  
AFFIDAVIT and office report )

Date: 03/03/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Harinder Mohan Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Manav Bajaj, Adv.  
Ms. Jasneet Kaur, Adv.  
Mr. Kaushal Yadav, Adv.  
Mr. Durgesh Yadav, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Both sides are represented by Advocates. Appellant has filed additional documents. Original Records from the High Court and Trial Court have been received.

The appeal is ready for listing.

(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar

PS