

S UP R E M E CO U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S
CR I M I N A L AP P E A L NO(s). 1568- 1569 OF 2008

SE B A S T I A N @ CHE V I T H I Y A N

Appellant (s)

VE R S U S

STAT E OF K E R A L A

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and permission to file affidavit and with office report)

Date: 16/04 / 2 009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

COR A M :

HON' B L E Dr. JUST IC E AR I J I T PAS A Y A T
HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E ASO K KU M A R GANGUL Y

For Appellant(s) Mr. Harinder Mohan Singh, Adv.
Ms. Jasneet Kaur, Adv.
Mr. Kaushal Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Praveden Kumar Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. G. Pra kash, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 28.4.2009.

(K.K. Chawla)
A.R.- Cum- P.S.

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master