

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1568-1569 OF 2008

SEBASTIAN @ CHEVITHIYAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents, permission to file affidavit and office report)

Date: 21/07/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Harinder Mohan Singh, Adv.

Ms. Jasmeet Kaur, Adv.

Mr. Kaushal Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Kr. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

After hearing the learned counsel for the parties
for some time the Court reserved its orders in these matters.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[VINOD KULVI]
COURT MASTER